
Ergebnisse Dracheboot

Vorläufe

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname

Zeit 1. 

Vorlauf 

[mm:ss,hh]

Zeit 2. 

Vorlauf

 [mm:ss,hh]

Gesamtzeit

[mm:ss,hh]
Rennklasse

Sport 1 43 Likedeeler 01:10,13 01:08,00 02:18,13 Sport

2 44 Fehntjer Dragons 01:11,15 01:09,52 02:20,67 Sport

3 42 SeaWarriors WHV 01:10,23 01:10,60 02:20,83 Sport

4 23 EKC Seeteufel 01:11,18 01:10,17 02:21,35 Sport

5 12 Sporting Emden 01:11,27 01:10,16 02:21,43 Sport

6 18 BBS2 01:10,14 01:12,13 02:22,27 Sport

7 39 ERV 01:12,13 01:10,25 02:22,38 Sport

8 40 Young Blue Dragons 01:11,05 01:11,58 02:22,63 Sport

9 36 ERV und Freunde 01:11,27 01:11,64 02:22,91 Sport

10 17 Sport LK JAG 01:12,24 01:11,20 02:23,44 Sport

11 5 Lohmann Steel-Dragons 01:12,23 01:11,27 02:23,50 Sport

12 41 RG Sprinter Emden 01:12,10 01:11,64 02:23,74 Sport

13 19 GaT Lehrer 01:10,27 01:14,16 02:24,43 Sport

14 29 SWE II 01:12,16 01:12,54 02:24,70 Sport

15 6 Stadtwerke Emden 1 01:13,50 01:13,05 02:26,55 Sport

16

17

Fun Sport 18 10 Piranhas 01:14,01 01:13,00 02:27,01 Fun Sport

19 4 Die Stahldrachen 01:14,00 01:13,10 02:27,10 Fun Sport

20 26 Red Chica Checker 01:14,19 01:13,07 02:27,26 Fun Sport

21 25 LzO Dragonhunters 01:16,13 01:13,10 02:29,23 Fun Sport

22 1 Orange Dragons 01:17,22 01:13,05 02:30,27 Fun Sport

23 8 NPorts-Die Stahlharten 01:16,90 01:14,07 02:30,97 Fun Sport

24 33 Klinikum Emden I 01:17,09 01:14,07 02:31,16 Fun Sport

25 22 Die wilde Zwölf 01:13,14 01:18,03 02:31,17 Fun Sport

26 2 Delft Pirates 01:17,15 01:14,03 02:31,18 Fun Sport

27 37 ESV Sailing Bulls and the Mobos 01:18,09 01:13,10 02:31,19 Fun Sport

28 11 TCE Dragons 01:15,22 01:16,00 02:31,22 Fun Sport

29 21 BSV Kickers Emden 01:18,23 01:14,04 02:32,27 Fun Sport

30 24 Sparkasse Emden 01:16,23 01:16,54 02:32,77 Fun Sport

31 3 Citydragons 01:17,17 01:16,15 02:33,32 Fun Sport

32 34 Klinikum Emden II 01:17,06 01:16,71 02:33,77 Fun Sport

33

34

 Fun Fun 35 7 Cassen Werft 01:18,05 01:16,06 02:34,11 Fun Fun

36 27 Sitech Dragonrider 01:21,08 01:13,12 02:34,20 Fun Fun

37 32 VW Rowing Dragons 01:19,10 01:17,62 02:36,72 Fun Fun

38 9 FUNA Cruiseline 01:18,11 01:19,21 02:37,32 Fun Fun

39 31 VW Group Akademie II 01:21,25 01:18,54 02:39,79 Fun Fun

40 13 ERV-Die Eltern 01:21,13 01:19,13 02:40,26 Fun Fun

41 30 VW Group Akademie I 01:22,23 01:18,57 02:40,80 Fun Fun

42 15 Die schnellen Neunten 01:24,04 01:18,07 02:42,11 Fun Fun

43 28 Dirks Dragons 01:22,15 01:24,59 02:46,74 Fun Fun

44 14 Wybeldrachen 01:26,09 01:21,10 02:47,19 Fun Fun

45 20 ROB Lehrer 01:22,29 01:25,21 02:47,50 Fun Fun

46 35 Krankenpflegeschule 01:29,18 01:25,56 02:54,74 Fun Fun

47
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Ergebnisse Dracheboot

Halbfinale

Sport

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname

Zeit aus 

Vorläufen

[mm:ss,hh]

Zeit HF

[mm:ss,hh]

Gesamtzeit 

V. u. HF.

[mm:ss,hh]

 Sport 1 43 Likedeeler 02:18,13 01:09,15 03:27,28

2 44 Fehntjer Dragons 02:20,67 01:10,18 03:30,85

3 42 SeaWarriors WHV 02:20,83 01:10,07 03:30,90

4 36 ERV und Freunde 02:22,91 01:09,26 03:32,17

5 12 Sporting Emden 02:21,43 01:11,15 03:32,58

6 40 Young Blue Dragons 02:22,63 01:10,12 03:32,75

7 23 EKC Seeteufel 02:21,35 01:12,08 03:33,43

8 39 ERV 02:22,38 01:11,21 03:33,59

9 5 Lohmann Steel-Dragons 02:23,50 01:11,14 03:34,64

10 17 Sport LK JAG 02:23,44 01:11,22 03:34,66

11 41 RG Sprinter Emden 02:23,74 01:12,09 03:35,83

12 29 SWE II 02:24,70 01:12,14 03:36,84

13 18 BBS2 02:22,27 01:16,15 03:38,42

14 19 GaT Lehrer 02:24,43 01:14,08 03:38,51

15 6 Stadtwerke Emden 1 02:26,55 01:13,06 03:39,61

Fun Sport

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname

Zeit aus 

Vorläufen

[mm:ss,hh]

Zeit HF

[mm:ss,hh]

Gesamtzeit 

V. u. HF.

[mm:ss,hh]

Fun Sport 1 10 Piranhas 02:27,01 01:12,26 03:39,27

2 4 Die Stahldrachen 02:27,10 01:13,23 03:40,33

3 26 Red Chica Checker 02:27,26 01:14,12 03:41,38

4 33 Klinikum Emden I 02:31,16 01:13,26 03:44,42

5 22 Die wilde Zwölf 02:31,17 01:14,27 03:45,44

6 8 NPorts-Die Stahlharten 02:30,97 01:15,11 03:46,08

7 2 Delft Pirates 02:31,18 01:15,15 03:46,33

8 37 ESV Sailing Bulls and the Mobos 02:31,19 01:15,28 03:46,47

9 1 Orange Dragons 02:30,27 01:16,21 03:46,48

10 25 LzO Dragonhunters 02:29,23 01:17,28 03:46,51

11 11 TCE Dragons 02:31,22 01:17,23 03:48,45

12 24 Sparkasse Emden 02:32,77 01:16,15 03:48,92

13 21 BSV Kickers Emden 02:32,27 01:18,22 03:50,49

14 3 Citydragons 02:33,32 01:17,18 03:50,50

15 34 Klinikum Emden II 02:33,77 01:17,16 03:50,93

Fun Fun

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname

Zeit aus 

Vorläufen

[mm:ss,hh]

Zeit HF

[mm:ss,hh]

Gesamtzeit 

V. u. HF.

[mm:ss,hh]

Fun Fun 1 7 Cassen Werft 02:34,11 01:14,18 03:48,29

2 27 Sitech Dragonrider 02:34,20 01:19,10 03:53,30

3 32 VW Rowing Dragons 02:36,72 01:19,15 03:55,87

4 9 FUNA Cruiseline 02:37,32 01:19,19 03:56,51

5 13 ERV-Die Eltern 02:40,26 01:19,24 03:59,50

6 30 VW Group Akademie I 02:40,80 01:19,12 03:59,92

7 31 VW Group Akademie II 02:39,79 01:20,19 03:59,98

8 15 Die schnellen Neunten 02:42,11 01:24,25 04:06,36

9 28 Dirks Dragons 02:46,74 01:20,08 04:06,82

10 14 Wybeldrachen 02:47,19 01:23,03 04:10,22

11 20 ROB Lehrer 02:47,50 01:23,29 04:10,79

12 35 Krankenpflegeschule 02:54,74 01:24,53 04:19,27
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Ergebnisse Dracheboot

Finale Sieger
Sport  Sport

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname
Zeit

[mm:ss,hh]
Boot Nr.Mannschaftsname

Zeit

[mm:ss,hh]

Sport 1 43 Likedeeler 01:08,27 43 Likedeeler 01:08,27

2 42 SeaWarriors WHV 01:10,23

3 44 Fehntjer Dragons 01:11,03

Fun Sport Fun Sport

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname
Zeit

[mm:ss,hh]
Boot Nr.Mannschaftsname

Zeit

[mm:ss,hh]

 Fun Sport 1 10 Piranhas 01:12,23 10 Piranhas 01:12,23

2 4 Die Stahldrachen 01:13,19

3 26 Red Chica Checker 01:14,15

Fun Fun  Fun Fun

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname
Zeit

[mm:ss,hh]
Boot Nr.Mannschaftsname

Zeit

[mm:ss,hh]

Fun Fun 1 27 Cassens Werft 27 Cassens Werft

2 32 Sitech Dragonrider

3 9 VW Rowing Dragons
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